~@!~i*Ef!g§
MEISHUO RELAYS
F 1TI'1 rt! Jt Appearance
5'H~ fl'. •J-Dimension(mm)
~ P,- Type
t~illtl~11Control type
i:l!V\icurrent
I 1'F rt!ff Operation Voltage
t~i!ltl rl!,,llicontrol voltage
t'lilltl rtrlricontrol current
llrr~il# i:l!r/rtoff-state leakage current
Jill~ll!f-ffon-state voltage drop
1l-JJJfiTIH llidielectric strength
~~ Et!.rninsulation resietance
lf~ilMJ!:ambient temperature
3":$1JJ:~lnstallation
$iliA:tl(~ Jl'T~input status indicator
_iliJiiweight
5'H~fl'. >fDimension,Wring Diagram
SSR-DA-H
62 X 45 X 23.5 (mm)
SSR-10DA-H
SSR-25DA-H
SSR-40DA-H
SSR-50DA-H
SSR-60DA-H
SSR-75DA-H
SSR-90DA-H
DC-AC
10A, 25A, 40A, 50A,
60A, 75A, 90A
90-480VAC
3-32VDC
DC : 3-25mA
~2mA
~ 1 .5VAC
2500VAC
500M Q /500VDC
-30 'C-+75'C
t~ttr.'i'f>i'. Bolts fixed
LED
1329
SSR-DA
62 X 45 X 23.5 (mm)
SSR-10DA
SSR-25DA
SSR-40DA
SSR-50DA
SSR-60DA
SSR-75DA
SSR-90DA
DC-AC
10A, 15A, 40A, 50A,
60A, 75A, 90A
24-380VAC
3-32VDC
DC:3-25mA
~2mA
~ 1.5VAC
2500VAC
500M Q /500VDC
-30 'C-+75'C
t~.fir.'i'f)i'. Bolts fixed
LED
90g(10A, 15A), 135g(40A)
~~~!*Ef!g§
SOLID STATE RELAY
SSR-AA
62 X 45 X 23.5 (mm)
SSR-10AA
SSR-25AA
SSR-40AA
SSR-50AA
SSR-60AA
SSR-75AA
SSR-90AA
AC-AC
10A, 15A, 40A, 50A,
60A, 75A, 90A
24-380VAC
80-250VAC
AC: 12mA
~2mA
~ 1.5VAC
2500VAC
500M Q /500VDC
-30 'C-+75'C
t~ttf:'ll>i'. Bolts fixed
LED
90g(10A, 15A), 135g(40A)
www.msrelay.com . 84 .
jim
Highlight